
NRW-Landesmeisterschaft

TEAM / TEAMWERTUNG

am 23. August 2015

Weight over 

bar

Weight for 

distance

Putting the 

Stone

Throwing the 

horseshoe

stone of 

manhood
sheaf toss

tossing the 

caber
timberwalk

1. Paradise Punks 1 50 50 50 16 50 48 25 44

2. Highlander von Niederrhein 48 49 50 22 44 46 25 47

3. Clan DragonFighterS 48 49 47 19 42 44 25 41

4. Paradise Punks 2 48 49 48 26 40 42 25 39

5. Mad Dogs 44 46 46 18 44 34 25 40

6. Big Peats 38 49 42 14 42 32 25 44

7. Mixed-Stones Nettetal 42 47 43 18 42 38 25 37

8. Schwerathleten 2 38 41 43 13 40 34 25 44

9. Mc Clorey Warriors 40 45 43 21 42 30 25 39

10. Schwerathleten 1 40 43 44 13 41 30 20 39

11. Mc Clorey Diamonds 42 45 32 22 42 30 25 38

Weight over 

bar

Weight for 

distance

Putting the 

Stone

Throwing the 

horseshoe

stone of 

manhood
sheaf toss

tossing the 

caber
timberwalk

1. Sportstudio Rauental 46 46 48 13 32 36 25 43

2. Monster under the Schottenrock 36 41 40 17 39 32 25 39

3. Chaosraben Herren 32 37 41 16 37 26 25 36

4. Clan Michail Mhuilin 30 37 34 8 34 26 25 41

5. Schottenlager Campa Albanach 28 37 36 13 37 28 25 37

Weight over 

bar

Weight for 

distance

Putting the 

Stone

Throwing the 

horseshoe

stone of 

manhood
sheaf toss

tossing the 

caber
timberwalk

1. Highland Angel 42 46 37 26 50 32 50 45

2. Nic Williams 34 49 39 22 48 34 40 44

3. Silver Greys 38 45 32 14 44 28 35 39

4. The Glorious Thistles 28 41 30 10 40 26 20 37

Weight over 

bar

Weight for 

distance

Putting the 

Stone

Throwing the 

horseshoe

stone of 

manhood
sheaf toss

tossing the 

caber
timberwalk

1. Mac AS´s 32 42 34 13 42 28 35 36

2. Chaosraben Damen 30 37 32 16 44 24 20 37

3. Kommando Fraukules 26 36 32 15 42 18 25 40

HERREN:

Rang Team
Einzeldisziplinen

HOBBYTEAM HERREN:

Rang Team
Einzeldisziplinen

DAMEN:

Rang Team
Einzeldisziplinen

HOBBYTEAM DAMEN:

Rang Team
Einzeldisziplinen
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1. Paradise Punks 1

2. Highlander von Niederrhein

3. Clan DragonFighterS

4. Paradise Punks 2

5. Mad Dogs

6. Big Peats

7. Mixed-Stones Nettetal

8. Schwerathleten 2

9. Mc Clorey Warriors

10. Schwerathleten 1

11. Mc Clorey Diamonds

1. Sportstudio Rauental

2. Monster under the Schottenrock

3. Chaosraben Herren

4. Clan Michail Mhuilin

5. Schottenlager Campa Albanach

1. Highland Angel

2. Nic Williams

3. Silver Greys

4. The Glorious Thistles

1. Mac AS´s

2. Chaosraben Damen

3. Kommando Fraukules

HERREN:

Rang Team

HOBBYTEAM HERREN:

Rang Team

DAMEN:

Rang Team

HOBBYTEAM DAMEN:

Rang Team

Fasslauf Reifendrehen
Baumstamm-

slalom
Stamm-ziehen Tauziehen

14 15 16 9 5 392

12 13 13 12 1 382

16 11 15 15 10 382

13 8 11 6 2 357

11 14 14 14 3 353

9 12 10 13 2 332

10 10 4 6 1 323

7 7 6 9 1 308

2 4 7 3 1 302

8 9 8 4 1 300

3 1 3 1 2 286

Fasslauf Reifendrehen
Baumstamm-

slalom
Stamm-ziehen Tauziehen

15 16 12 16 3 351

5 5 9 5 1 294

6 6 2 11 2 277

1 3 5 8 1 253

4 2 1 2 1 251

Fasslauf Reifendrehen
Baumstamm-

slalom
Stamm-ziehen Tauziehen

7 7 7 7 10 366

6 6 5 4 3 334

5 4 6 6 5 301

4 2 3 1 1 243

Fasslauf Reifendrehen
Baumstamm-

slalom
Stamm-ziehen Tauziehen

2 3 1 2 1 271

3 5 2 3 3 256

1 1 4 5 1 246

Teamdisziplinen
Punkte

Teamdisziplinen
Punkte

Punkte

Teamdisziplinen
Punkte

Teamdisziplinen
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